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FACULTY  CONTACT INFORMATION DAYS/TIME EMAIL 

Al-Assadi, W. Virtual/in person Office in Kaufman Hall 231C.  Email walassad@odu.edu for zoom information. Mondays/Wednesdays 1:00-3:00pm walassad@odu.edu 

Alsharif, S. Virtual Email salshari@odu.edu to setup an appointment Tuesdays / Thursdays 12:30 – 2:00pm salshari@odu.edu 

Audette, M. Virtual Email maudette@odu.edu to setup an appointment  Wednesdays 10:00am-12:00pm maudette@odu.edu 

Banerjee, S. Virtual/in person  Office in Gornto 218; Zoom link:  https://odu.zoom.us/j/99259505560 Tuesdays 2:45 – 4:00pm s1banerj@odu.edu 

Belfore, L. Virtual/in person Office in Kaufman Hall 231 I. Zoom link:   https://odu.zoom.us/j/6967428186 Tuesdays 5:30-6:30pm /  
Fridays 1:00-2:00pm lbelfore@odu.edu 

Chen, C. Virtual Office in Kaufman Hall 231B 
Mondays 11:00am – 1:00pm 

 Fridays 9:00-10:00am, 12:00-1:00pm cxchen@odu.edu 

Dhali, S. Virtual/in person Office in Kaufman Hall 221 or Email sdhali@odu.edu to setup a Zoom meeting Mondays  / Wednesdays 4:00-6:00pm sdhali@odu.edu 

Elsayed-Ali, E. In person Office in Kaufman Hall 231J Thursdays 1:00-3:00pm, 4:15-5:00pm helsayed@odu.edu 

Gonzalez, O. Virtual/in person Email ogonzale@odu.edu for a Zoom appointment.   Wednesdays 3:30 – 4:40pm ogonzale@odu.edu 

Gray, S. Virtual/in person Zoom Link: https://odu.zoom.us/j/94251468214?pwd=UEFHSkJRSkFCbFRxNDVxZzN4UmtrZz09 Office in Kaufman Hall 233. Tuesdays 7:15 - 8:00pm (KH233) 
Thursdays 2:00 – 3:00pm (zoom) sgray@odu.edu 

Horan, S. Virtual 
Wed/Fri Zoom:  https://odu.zoom.us/j/91019906009?pwd=VzgraEhFWHVTNzVQNTFiT3pWZmxwZz09  
Sunday Zoom https://odu.zoom.us/j/97608920363?pwd=V2MwRy9BR1FCTkZpZHpjdktqOE1IZz09 

Wednesday / Friday 2:00-4:00pm 
Sunday 12:00 – 1:00pm shoran@odu.edu 

Iftekharuddin, K. By Appt Office in ESB 2123F. Email kiftekha@odu.edu for an appointment  kiftekha@odu.edu 

Jiang, C. In person Office in Kaufman Hall 231F 
Tuesdays / Thursdays 10:25-10:50am 

and 12:15-12:45pm cjiang@odu.edu 

Lakdawala, V. Virtual/In person Office in Kaufman Hall 217.  Email vlakdawa@odu.edu for a zoom meeting 
Wednesdays/Fridays 1:00-2:00pm office 
Tuesdays/Thursdays 2:00-3:00pm Zoom vlakdawa@odu.edu 

Laroussi, M. In person Office in Kaufman Hall 231N  mlarouss@odu.edu 

Leathrum, J. Virtual/in person Office in ECSB 1103.  Email jleathru@odu.edu for a Zoom meeting 
Tuesday 11am-12pm / Thursdays 2-

2:45pm / Wednesdays online jleathru@odu.edu 

Li, J. In person  Office in Kaufman Hall 231D Tuesdays / Thursdays 9:30-11:00am jli@odu.edu 

Marsillac, S. In person Office in Kaufman Hall 231L. Mondays / Wednesdays 1:00-1:30pm smarsill@odu.edu 

Muratori, C.  In Person  Office in Frank Reidy Center for Bioelectrics, 4211 Monarch Way, Room 320 Fridays 1:00-2:00pm cmurator@odu.edu 

Namkoong, G. In person Office in Kaufman Hall 231G Wednesdays 11:00am – 12:00pm gnamkoon@odu.edu 

Nawarathna, D. Virtual/in person Office in ESB 2123D. Email dnawarat@odu.edu for an appointment Thursdays 2:00-3:00pm  dnawarat@odu.edu 

Popescu, P. Virtual/in person Office in ECSB 1115.  Email dpopescu@odu.edu to make a zoom appointment Mondays / Wednesdays 12:00 – 1:00pm dpopescu@odu.edu 

Shen, Y. Virtual/in person Office in ECSB 1307. Zoom  https://odu.zoom.us/j/94544411361?pwd=eUJSbE9Wc3Z0U0lDM0FHTmtzTnBUdz09 Mondays / Tuesdays 2:00 – 3:30pm yshen@odu.edu 

Shetty, S. Virtual Email sshetty@odu.edu to make an appointment  sshetty@odu.edu 

Smith, K. Virtual Email k3smith@odu.edu to make an appointment  K3smith@odu.edu 

Sokolowski, J. Virtual Email jsokolow@odu.edu to make an appointment By appointment only jsokolow@odu.edu 

Sosonkina, M. Virtual/in person Office in ECSB 1309. Zoom https://odu.zoom.us/j/95462490213?pwd=RWZFanRLYTBhTmZtN3cyTTNzZ3dFdz09  Tuesdays / Thursdays 12:15-1:15 msosonki@odu.edu 

Turso, J.  Virtual Email Jturso@odu.edu to make an appointment  jturso@odu.edu 
Vahala, L. Virtual Email lvahala@odu.edu to make an appointment via Zoom  Tuesdays 3:00 – 5:00pm lvahala@odu.edu 

Xiao, S. In person    Office in Kaufman Hall 231F Tuesdays / Thursdays 2:50-3:50pm sxiao@odu.edu 

Xin, C.   Email cxin@odu.edu for an appointment  cxin@odu.edu 

Yang, H. In person Office in ECSB 1117 Tuesdays 9:30 – 11:00am hyang@odu.edu 
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